

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4708-4711 OF 2008

COMMR.OF SERVICE TAX,CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S DIEBOLD SYSTEMS(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant is directed to file statement
of case within three weeks, failing which the matter be
listed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers for default. In
case of compliance, list the matter on 27.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar