

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2014

M/S OTIS ELEVATOR CO. LTD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/02/2014 This Petition was called on in
Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
 Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
 Mr. Kshitiz Karjee,Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Notice.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 232 of 2005.

In the meanwhile, no coercive steps shall be taken to
effect recovery as it is stated at the Bar that admitted amount
of tax has already been deposited.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

