

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.16

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 11074/2018

RELIANCE GENERATORS PVT.LTD. THROUGH ITS  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR  
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has now submitted that  
spare copy has been supplied. Registry to process the matter  
further.

(SONIA BHASIN)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DEEPAK SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)